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Radio Frequency Systems (RFS) 
Distributor List 

 

TESSCO 
Main Contact: Michele Pouliot Secondary Contact: Joseph Hicks 

Address: 11126 McCormick Road 
Hunt Valley, MD 21031 

Address: 11126 McCormick Rd 
Hunt Valley, MD 21031 

Phone Numbers: 
Fax: 

410-229-1324 
410-527-0005 

Phone Numbers: 
Fax: 

410-229-1473 office 
443-578-6010 mobile 

Email: pouliotm@tessco.com  Email: hicksj@tessco.com  
 

HUTTON COMMUNICATIONS 
Main Contact 

(inside): 
Stephanie Thompson Secondary Contact: Karen Albert 

Phone: 866-513-5406 Phone: 866-513-5418 

Email: Stephanie@huttoncom.com Email: albertk@huttoncom.com 

Customer Service 
Manager: 

Government Sales Team VIP 
Attn: Government Sales 

Phone: 866-241-1792 Email: government@huttoncom.com 

Payment address: Hutton Communications 
P.O. Box 201439 
Dallas, TX  75320 
 
Internet address: www.HuttonOnline.com 

Order placement address: Hutton 
Communications 
Attn: Government Sales 
2520 Marsh Lane 
Carrollton, TX 75006 
Order fax: 877-762-8274 

 

INFINITY TECHNOLOGY DISTRIBUTORS AND CONSULTING SERVICES, LLC INC. 
Main Contact 

(inside): 
Ray Schneible Secondary Contact:  tpope@infinitytdc.com 

877-593-8822 opt 2 
Phone: 877-593-8822, opt 1 Alternate Contact: Sarah Marlowe 

Email: rschneible@infinitytdc.com Email: smarlowe@infinitytdc.com  

Customer Service Manager: Ray Schneible 

Phone: 877-593-8822, opt 1 

Email: rschneible@infinitytdc.com 

Payment address:  
P.O. Box 741073 
Atlanta, GA 30384-1073 
 
Internet address: www.infinitytdc.com  

Order placement address:  
234 Overhill Dr 
Mooresville, NC 28117 
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TALLEY 
Main Contact 

(inside): 
Scott Thompson Secondary Contact: Cheryl Watkins 

Phone: 206-355-6017 Phone: 800-949-7079  x1504 

Email: sthompson@talleycom.com  Email: cwatkins@talleycom.com 
Customer Service MGR:  Scott Hosier 

Phone: 800-949-7079   x1063 
Email: shosier@talleycom.com 

Payment address:  
Talley Inc. 
P.O. Box 511390 
Los Angeles, CA  90051-7945 
 
Internet address: http://www.talleycom.com 

Order placement address:  
Talley Inc. 
Attn: Scott Thompson 
12976 Sandoval Street 
Santa Fe Springs, CA  90670 

 

PRIMUS 

Main Contact: Sue Hendrick Customer Service MGR:  

Phone: 800-435-1636  x1034 
Fax  800-767-7605 

Phone: 815-267-7415 
Fax 800-767-7605 

Email: sue@primuselectronics.com  Email:  

Payment address: 
4180 E. Sand Ridge Rd., Morris, IL 60450 
 

Internet Address: www.primuselectronics.com  

Order placement address: 
4180 E. Sand Ridge Rd. 
Morris, IL 60450 
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